
BT200 Seebad Ahlbeck (11 Jul to 13 Jul 2024) - - Main Draw - ( - Outdoor)
1st Round 2nd Round Quarter-finals Semi-finals Final Winner

Veronica CASADEI (ITA) [1]
/ Ariadna COSTA GRAELL (ESP) [1]

BYE

Joyce JONKER (NED)
/ Nahitza MACKO (PUR)

BYE

Kathleen BERNDT (GER)
/ Tina HUBNER (GER)

BYE

BYE

Aleksandra ADAMSKA (POL) [5]
/ Marie-Eve HOARAU (FRA) [5]

Maraike BIGLMAIER (GER) [4]
/ Margarete PELSTER (GER) [4]

BYE

Gabija DRUTEIKAITE (LTU) (WC)
/ Ieva DRUTEIKAITE (LTU) (WC)

BYE

Michaela MCGUIRE (SVK)
/ Anne Karen RIJKS (CUW)

BYE

BYE

Sarah BOLSMANN (GER) [6]
/ Christin NIMTZ (GER) [6]

Aleksandra KOVALOVA (LAT) [8]
/ Viktorija STENCLAVA (LAT) [8]

BYE

Amelie THIANT (FRA)
/ Liubov VOITENKO (RUS)

BYE

Angelique BODE (GER) (WC)
/ Silke FISCHER (GER) (WC)

BYE

BYE

Lola BARRAU (FRA) [3]
/ Eva FERNANDEZ PALOS (ESP) [3]

Giulia DEIANA (ITA) [7]
/ Giulia RENZI (ITA) [7]

BYE

Monika NORYS (POL)
/ Iwona URBANCZYK (POL)

BYE

Valerija KEDA (LTU)
/ Rebeka ZALESAKOVA (SVK)

BYE

BYE

Maire BRAY (FRA) [2]
/ Elena FRANCESCONI (ITA) [2]

/ Ariadna COSTA GRAELL (ESP) [1]

Joyce JONKER (NED)
/ Nahitza MACKO (PUR)

6-1 6-0 

Veronica CASADEI (ITA) [1]

/ Tina HUBNER (GER)

Aleksandra ADAMSKA (POL) [5]
/ Marie-Eve HOARAU (FRA) [5]

Kathleen BERNDT (GER)

6-2 6-1 

/ Margarete PELSTER (GER) [4]

Gabija DRUTEIKAITE (LTU) (WC)
/ Ieva DRUTEIKAITE (LTU) (WC)

6-1 6-4 

Maraike BIGLMAIER (GER) [4]

/ Anne Karen RIJKS (CUW)

Sarah BOLSMANN (GER) [6]
/ Christin NIMTZ (GER) [6]

Michaela MCGUIRE (SVK)

6-0 6-0 

/ Viktorija STENCLAVA (LAT) [8]

Amelie THIANT (FRA)
/ Liubov VOITENKO (RUS)

6-1 7-5 

Aleksandra KOVALOVA (LAT) [8]

/ Silke FISCHER (GER) (WC)

Lola BARRAU (FRA) [3]
/ Eva FERNANDEZ PALOS (ESP) [3]

Angelique BODE (GER) (WC)

6-0 6-0 

/ Giulia RENZI (ITA) [7]

Monika NORYS (POL)
/ Iwona URBANCZYK (POL)

6-2 6-1 

Giulia DEIANA (ITA) [7]

/ Rebeka ZALESAKOVA (SVK)

Maire BRAY (FRA) [2]
/ Elena FRANCESCONI (ITA) [2]

Valerija KEDA (LTU)

6-3 6-4 

/ Ariadna COSTA GRAELL (ESP) [1]

Aleksandra ADAMSKA (POL) [5]
/ Marie-Eve HOARAU (FRA) [5]

6-1 6-3 

Veronica CASADEI (ITA) [1]

/ Margarete PELSTER (GER) [4]

Sarah BOLSMANN (GER) [6]
/ Christin NIMTZ (GER) [6]

6-2 6-3 

Maraike BIGLMAIER (GER) [4]

/ Viktorija STENCLAVA (LAT) [8]

Lola BARRAU (FRA) [3]
/ Eva FERNANDEZ PALOS (ESP) [3]

Aleksandra KOVALOVA (LAT) [8]

6-4 6-3 

/ Giulia RENZI (ITA) [7]

Maire BRAY (FRA) [2]
/ Elena FRANCESCONI (ITA) [2]

Giulia DEIANA (ITA) [7]

6(1)-7 7-5 11-9 

/ Ariadna COSTA GRAELL (ESP) [1]

Maraike BIGLMAIER (GER) [4]
/ Margarete PELSTER (GER) [4]

6-4 6-2 

Veronica CASADEI (ITA) [1]

/ Eva FERNANDEZ PALOS (ESP) [3]

Maire BRAY (FRA) [2]
/ Elena FRANCESCONI (ITA) [2]

7-6(0) 6-2 

Lola BARRAU (FRA) [3]

/ Ariadna COSTA GRAELL (ESP) [1]

Lola BARRAU (FRA) [3]
/ Eva FERNANDEZ PALOS (ESP) [3]

6-3 6-1 

Veronica CASADEI (ITA) [1]

/ Ariadna COSTA GRAELL (ESP) [1]
Veronica CASADEI (ITA) [1]
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